Unterrichtsplan fiir Januar

Wochentag

Dienstag

Donnerstag

Dienstag

Donnerstag

Dienstag

Donnerstag

Dienstag

Donnerstag

Dienstag

Datum

03.01.2023

05.01.2023

10.01.2023

12.01.2023

17.01.2023

19.01.2023

24.01.2023

26.01.2023

31.01.2023

Academy Fahrschule Hahn

Mittelstr. 3, 51399 Burscheid

Klasse

Grundstoff

Grundstoff

Grundstoff

Grundstoff

Zusatz B

Zusatz B

Grundstoff

Grundstoff

Grundstoff

www.academy-fahrschule-hahn.de

Uhrzeit

ab 19:00 Uhr

ab 19:00 Uhr

ab 19:00 Uhr

ab 19:00 Uhr

ab 19:00 Uhr

ab 19:00 Uhr

ab 19:00 Uhr

ab 19:00 Uhr

ab 19:00 Uhr

Angaben wie immer ohne Gewahr. Anderungen vorbehalten.

Fahrschule Hahn

Thema

10

11

12

13

14

Filiale / Ort

Odenthal,

Altenberger Dom Str.

Odenthal,

Altenberger Dom Str.

Odenthal,

Altenberger Dom Str.

Odenthal,

Altenberger Dom Str.

Odenthal,

Altenberger Dom Str.

Odenthal,

Altenberger Dom Str.

Odenthal,

Altenberger Dom Str.

Odenthal,

Altenberger Dom Str.

Odenthal,

Altenberger Dom Str.

Stand: 28.12.2022
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46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46



